Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company POWELL COUNTY LIONS CLUB, INC.

Company ID 0042012.09.99999 **Date Filed** 9/5/2007 9:25:16 AM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

ATTN: TIM BROWN 94 PEARL STREET STANTON, KY 40380 DWAINE MEADOWS 130 SOUTH MAIN STREET STANTON, KY 40380

Officers

President Jonathan Skidmore PO BOX 775 STANTON, KY 40380
Secretary Tim Brown 94 PEARL STREET STANTON, KY 40380
Vice President Hondo Hearne PO BOX 606 STANTON, KY 40380
Treasurer Dwaine Meadows PO BOX 10 STANTON, KY 40380

Directors

 Director
 Ronnie Hall
 601 NORTH BEND ROAD,P.O. BOX 145,STANTON,KY 403800145

 Director
 Charles Martin
 601 NORTH BEND ROAD,P.O. BOX 145,STANTON,KY 403800145

 Director
 Cebert Gilbert
 601 NORTH BEND ROAD,P.O. BOX 145,STANTON,KY 403800145

Signatures

Signature DWAINE MEADOWS Title TREASURER